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[This chart iz printed wsing KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)
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Total 8 Colors

Color Table (DMC)

Cross Stitch

3 3801 (355 ct)
N 3705 (169 ct)
B == 711 ct)
¥ a04 (905 ct)
A EE (521 ct)
I = (566 ct)
=] 702 (340 ct)
I 704 (331 ct)
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[Thiz chart iz printed using KG-Chart LE for Cross Stitch.)

Stitch Count: 110w x 1660 f Cloth: Alda

Finished Size: 40 cm x 60.26 cm (5.5 linen threadfcm) #f Total 7 Colors

Zolor Table (DRC)

Cloth's ColorWhite

Cross Stitch

| 211
le 210
N 203
A s
1] 2%
et
L 703

(615 ct)
(211 )

(1109 cf)
(1267 cf)
(1297 cf)
(412 ct)

(3196 cf)

o

149
150
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